VIDYAA VIKAS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
TIRUCHENGODE - 637214 3
> Approved by AICTE - New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University - Chennai
ACADEMIC CALENDER : 2024 -2025 (ODD SEMESTER) - UG (III YR) Revision I
Day Date Tf::irvm V:DE e = o ~ 1 CYCLE EXPERIMENT
Dept) ‘9’5 All Branches Tuesday 8-Oct-24 32 COMPLETION
Monday 12-Aug-24 Wednesday 9-Oct-24 33
Tuesday 13-Aug-24 Thursday 10-Oct-24 -
Wednesday 14-Aug-24 Friday 11-Oct-24
Thursday 15-Aug-24 ' 1 Saturday 12-Oct-24
Friday 16-Aug-24 Sunday 13-0ct-24 .
Saturday 17-Aug-24 Monday 14-Oct-24 IAT -1l -STARTS
Sunday 18-Aug-24 Tuesday 15-Oct-24 C O IAT -l
Monday 19-Aug-24 F‘::ﬂ::’:f::;::‘;?d‘:;;;:: 2 Wednesday 16-Oct-24
Tuesday 20-Aug-24 Training / Internship for a Thursday 17-Oct-24
period of a 2/4 weeks in
Wednesday 21-Aug-24 summer Vacation. Friday 18-Oct-24
Thursday 22-Aug-24 Saturday 19-Oct-24
Friday 23-Aug-24 Sunday 20-Oct-24
Saturday 24-Aug-24 Monday 21-Oct-24
Sunday 25-Aug-24 Tuesday 22-Oct-24 41
Monday 26-Aug-24 Wednesday 23-Oct-24 42
Tuesday 27-Aug-24 Thursday 24-0Oct-24 43
Commencement ot

Wednesday 28-Aug-24 ¥ Friday 25-Oct-24 44
Thursday 29-Aug-24 2 Saturday 26-0Oct-24 Tuesday - TT
Friday 30-Aug-24 3 Sunday 27-0Oct-24 S .
Saturday 31-Aug-24 4 Monday -TT ./ Monday 28-Oct-24 46
Sunday 1-Sep-24 A Tuesday 29-Oct-24 47
Monday 2-Sep-24 Wednesday 30-Oct-24 48
Tuesday 3-Sep-24 Thursday 31-Oct-24
Wednesday 4-Sep-24 Friday 1-Nov-24 49
Thursday 5-Sep-24 Saturday 2-Nov-24 50 Monday - TT
Friday 6-Sep-24 : Month End Holiday Sunday 3-Nov-24 i
Saturday 7-Sep-24 inayakar ( u : Monday 4-Nov-24
Sunday 8-Sep-24 Month End Holiday Tuesday 5-Nov-24
Monday 9-Sep-24 9 Wednesday 6-Nov-24
Tuesday 10-Sep-24 10 Thursday 7-Nov-24
Wednesday 11-Sep-24 11 Friday 8-Nov-24 55
Thursday 12-Sep-24 12 Saturday 9-Nov-24 56 Wednesday - TT
Friday 13-Sep-24 13 CmMP o Sunday 10-Nov-24
Saturday 14-Sep-24 14 n S e Monday 11-Nov-24
Sunday 15-Sep-24 Tuesday 12-Nov-24
Monday 16-Sep-24 Wednesday .| 13-Nov-24
Tuesday 17-Sep-24 15 Thursday 14-Nov-24
Wednesday 18-Sep-24 16 Friday 15-Nov-24
Thursday 19-Sep-24 17 Saturday 16-Nov-24
Friday 20-Sep-24 18 Sunday 17-Nov-24
Saturday 21-Sep-24 ie Monday 18-Nov-24
Sunday 22-Sep-24 Tuesday 19-Nov-24 64 1l CYCLE EXPERIMENT

COMPLETION
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Monday 23-Sep-24 20 Wednesday 20-Nov-24

Tuesday 24-Sep-24 21 Thursday 21-Nov-24

Wednesday 25-Sep-24 22 Friday 22-Nov-24

Thursday 26-Sep-24 23 Saturday 23-Nov-24

Friday 27-Sep-24 24 Sunday 24-Nov-24

Saturday 28-Sep-24 Thursday- TT Monday 25-Nov-24

Sunday 29-Sep-24 Tuesday 26-Nov-24 70

Monday 30-Sep-24 UNIT - Il - COMPLE Wednesday 27-Nov-24 71

Tuesday 1-Oct-24 = Thursday 28-Nov-24 72 Muodel Practical Exam
Wednesday 2-Oct-24 Friday 29-Nov-24 73 Model Practical Exam
Thursday 3-Oct-24 28 Saturday 30-Nov-24 74 - Model Practical Exam
Friday 4-0ct-24 2{9

Saturday 5-Oct-24 30 Friday -TT

Sunday 6-0ct-24

EE:ISI;EI;CEMENT OF REGULAR 28.08.2024 EE:ISI;I;I;CEMENT OF REGULAR 28.08.2024

LAST WORKING DAY 30.11.2024 LAST WORKING DAY 30.11.2024

TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS 74 TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS 74

TOTAL NO. OF HRS WORKING 592 TOTAL NO. OF HRS WORKING 592 .

* Internal Assessment Examination :

01.30 pm to 04.30 pm
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VIDYAA VIKAS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY _

TIRUCHENGODE - 637214
Approved by AICTE - New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University — Chennai

ACADEMIC CALENDER : 2024 -2025 (ODD SEMESTER) - UG (II,III & IV YR)& PG(I (M.E) & IT YR) - 12.08.2024

Activity No‘;'— "all Branch:; Py Il g

Day DALe (g’::t')' Wkg. | I(ME)ILYr-PG All [ [r on ot04 e
Monday 12-Aug-24 1 e ; = Sy e Wednesday 9-0Oct-24
Tuesday 13-Aug-24 2 Thursday 10-Oct-24
Wednesday 14-Aug-24 Friday 11-Oct-24
Thursday 15-Aug-24 Saturday 12-Oct-24
Friday 16-Aug-24 Sunday 13-Oct-24
Saturday 17-Aug-24 6 Wednesday - TT Monday 14-Oct-24 AT -1l - STARTS
Sunday 18-Aug-24 i | Tuesday 15-Oct-24 s | IAT - 1l
Monday 19-Aug-24 7 7 Wednesday 16-0ct-24 49 AT~ 1l
Tuesday 20-Aug-24 8 Thursday 17-Oct-24 ; 50 ; AT -H
Wednesday 21-Aug-24 9 Friday 18-Oct-24 51 1AT - 11
Thursday 22-Aug-24 10 Saturday 19-Oct-24 AT -1l - END; Friday -TT
Friday 23-Aug-24 11 Sunday 20-Oct-24 {
Saturday 24-Aug-24 12 Wednesday - TT Monday 21-Oct-24
Sunday 25-Aug-24 - 3 4 Tuesday 22-0Oct-24 54
Monday 26-Aug-24 . Wednesday 23-Oct-24 55
Tuesday 27-Aug-24 13 Thursday 24-Oct-24 56
Wednesday 28-Aug-24 14 Friday 25-Oct-24 57
Thursday 29-Aug-24 15 OMF & Saturday 26-Oct-24 58
Friday 30-Aug-24 16 Sunday 27-0ct-24 | n |  woupar
Saturday 31-Aug-24 17 Monday 28-0Oct-24 59 CMP O
Sunday 1-Sep-24 Tuesday 29-0ct-24 60
Monday 2-Sep-24 18 Wednesday 30-Oct-24
Tuesday 3-Sep-24 19 Thursday 31-Oct-24
Wednesday 4-Sep-24 20 Friday 1-Nov-24
Thursday 5-Sep-24 21 Saturday 2-Nov-24 63 Monday - TT
Friday 6-Sep-24 Month End Holiday Sunday 3-Nov-24 g
Saturday 7-Sep-24 Monday 4-Nov-24 64
Sunday 8-Sep-24 Month End Holiday Tuesday 5-Nov-24 65
Monday 9-Sep-24 22 Wednesday 6-Nov-24 66
Tuesday 10-Sep-24 23 Thursday 7-Nov-24 67
Wednesday 11-Sep-24 24 Friday 8-Nov-24 68
Thursday 12-Sep-24 25 Saturday 9-Nov-24 69 Tuesday - TT
Friday 13-Sep-24 26 Sunday 10-Nov-24 | av| u | Houpay
Saturday 14-Sep-24 27 Wednesday - TT Monday 11-Nov-24 70 U el
Sunday 15-Sep-24 Tuesday 12-Nov-24 74 Madel Practical Exam
Monday 16-Sep-24 Wednesday 13-Nov-24 72 Model Practical Exam
Tuesday 17-Sep-24 Thursday 14-Nov-24 73 CHP O
Wednesday 18-Sep-24 29 Friday 15-Nov-24 74 Model Pra‘cticai Exém
Thursday 19-Sep-24 30 B UNI? -1 »COMPLET%ON Saturday 16-Nov-24 75 : R D
Friday 20-Sep-24 31 : Sunday 17-Nov-24 A3 3 :
Saturday 21-Sep-24 32 Tuesday - TT Monday 18-Nov-24 76
Sunday 22-Sep-24 { Tuesday 19-Nov-24 77
Monday 23-Sep-24 33 Wednesday 20-Nov-24 78
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Tuesday 24-Sep-24 34 Thursday 21-Nov-24 79 AT - 1l s -
Wednesday 25-Sep-24 35 l%dﬂgﬁ::ﬁm Friday 22-Nov-24 80 1AT -l - END
Thursday 26-Sep-24 36
Friday 27-Sep-24 37
Saturday 28-Sep-24 38 Wednesday - TT
Sunday 29-Sep-24
Monday 30-Sep-24
Tuesday 1-Oct-24
Wednesday 2-Oct-24
Thursday 3-Oct-24
Friday 4-Oct-24 42
Saturday 5-Oct-24 43 Thursday- TT
Sunday 6-Oct-24
AS PER ANNA UNIVERSITY AS PER VVCET
g(::lsh;EI;CEMENT OF REGULAR 12.08.2024 EE::;EE:CEMENT OF REGULAR 12.08.2024
LAST WORKING DAY 22.11.2024 LAST WORKING DAY 22.11.2024
TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS 80 TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS 80
TOTAL NO. OF HRS WORKING 640 TOTAL NO. OF HRS WORKING 640

* Internal Assessment Examination : 01.30 pm to 04.30 pm
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CENTRE FOR ACADEMIC COURSES
ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE (NON-AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES)
POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMMES (FT/PT) (August — December 2024)

S Commencement Last Gommencemsnt
zah Programme Semester fClacsss workina da of End Semester
; 2 @ g day Examinations
1. | M.E./M. Tech. / M. Arch. (FT) I, 1
el INTE 45 L1l 12.08.2024 | 22.11.2024 02.12.2024
3. | M.B.A. (Full-Time & Part-Time) L, 1,V
4. | M.B.A. (5 Yrs. Integrated) L, 10, V, VIL, IX
Re-opening day for next Academic Session (Jan — May 2025 Session) 20.01.2025

Timetable Day order for ‘SATURDAYS’, declared as ‘Working days’ is given in the following table.

S. No. Date & Day

31.08.2024 — Monday
21.09.2024 — Tuesday
28.09.2024 — Wednesday
05.10.2024 — Thursday
19.10.2024 — Friday
02.11.2024 — Monday
09.11.2024 — Tuesday Digitally signedlby

16.11.2024 — Wednesday KUMARESAN
q\vx\& VELLAISAMY

Date: 2024.07.02
16:23:12 +05'30'

DIRECTOR

90 [N O R CH N =




CENTRE FOR ACADEMIC COURSES
ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI — 600 025

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE NON-AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES
UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMMES (FT/PT) (August — December 2024)

jm c ¢k ase ki Commencement
N i Programme Semester o-ﬂ:mmsnmao: 2 M_<oq ing of End Semester
® §iilassas ay Examinations
10 BIE B.Tech.(Full-Time) I, v, Vil
2. |B.E./B. Tech (Part-Time) ln, v, Vil 12.08.2024 22.11.2024 02.12.2024
3. | B.Arch. (Full-Time) I, v, VII, IX
Re-opening day for next Academic Session (Jan — May 2025 Session) 20.01.2025

Timetable Day order for ‘SATURDAYS’, declared as ‘Working days’ is given in the following table.
s,

2

Date & Day

31.08.2024 — Monday
21.09.2024 — Tuesday
28.09.2024 — Wednesday
05.10.2024 - Thursday
19.10.2024 — Friday
02.11.2024 — Monday
09.11.2024 — Tuesday

16.11.2024 — Wednesday | Digitally signed by
KUMARESAN VELLAISAMY
i Date: 2024.07.02 16:23:30
+05'30'

0 (N0 o[ oo o[ | 2

DIRECTOR




(4

VIDYAA VIKAS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
e} TIRUCHENGODE - 637214
Approved by AICTE - New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University — Chennai
_—EADEMIC CALENDER : 2024 -2025 (ODD SEMESTER) - UG (I YRALL BRANCHES)
o . .?;:;irv:\lv w‘:(';' 5:‘ o Tuesday 29-Oct-24 32 et
pept) | KO- psanciss Wednesday | 30-Oct-24 33 o
Wednesday 4-Sep-24 Thursday 31-Oct-24
Thursday 5-Sep-24 :':gg:?:;,s Friday 1-Nov-24 34
Friday 6-Sep-24 Saturday 2-Nov-24 35 THURSDAY 71 11 D
Saturday 7-Sep-24 Sunday 3-Nov-24
Sunday 8-Sep-24 Month End Holiday Monday 4-Nov-24 36
Monday 9-Sep-24 Tuesday 5-Nov-24 37
Tuesday 10-Sep-24 Wednesday 6-Nov-24 38
Wednesday 11-Sep-24 INDUCTION Thursday 7-Nov-24 39
Thursday 12-Sep-24 PROGRAMME Friday 8-Nov-24 40 OMPF 0
Friday 13-Sep-24 Saturday 9-Nov-24 41 WEDNESDAY TT
Saturday 14-Sep-24 Sunday 10-Nov-24 ;
Sunday 15-Sep-24 Monday 11-Nov-24 42
Monday 16-Sep-24 Tuesday 12-Nov-24 43
Tuesday 17-Sep-24 INDUCTION Wednesday | 13-Nov-24 44
Wednesday | 18-Sep-24 1 e Thursday 14-Nov-24 45
Thursday 19-Sep-24 2 Friday 15-Nov-24 46
Friday 20-Sep-24 3 Saturday 16-Nov-24 47 2
Saturday 21-Sep-24 4 WEDNESDAY TT . Sunday 17-Nov-24
Sunday 22-Sep-24 Monday 18-Nov-24 48 A
Monday 23-Sep-24 5 Tuesday 19-Nov-24 49
Tuesday 24-Sep-24 6 Wednesday 20-Nov-24 50 2
Wednesday 25-Sep-24 7 Thursday 21-Nov-24 51
Thursday 26-Sep-24 8 Friday 22-Nov-24 52 D
Friday 27-Sep-24 9 Saturday 23-Nov-24 53 s
Saturday > | 28-Sep-24 10 THURSDAY TT /| |Sunday 24-Nov-24 : ~ HO bt =
Sunday 29-Sep-24 Monday 25-Nov-24 54 7
Monday 30-Sep-24 11 Tuesday 26-Nov-24 59
Tuesday 1-Oct-24 Wednesday 27-Nov-24 56
Wednesday 2-Oct-24 Thursday 2B8-Nov-24 57
Thursday 3-Oct-24 13 Friday 29-Nov-24 58
Friday 4-Oct-24 14 Saturday 30-Nov-24 59 MONDAY TT
Saturday 5-Oct-24 UNIT “ﬁﬁfg;:t Sunday 1-Dec-24 H ¢ :
Sunday 6-Oct-24 ' ik =3 Monday 2-Dec-24
Monday 7-0Oct-24 16 Tuesday 3-Dec-24 61
Tuesday 8-Oct-24 17 Wednesday 4-Dec-24 62
Wednesday 9-Oct-24 18 Thursday 5-Dec-24 63
Thursday 10-Oct-24 Friday 6-Dec-24 64
Friday 11-Oct-24 Saturday 7-Dec-24 65 TUESDAY TT
Saturday 12-Oct-24 Sunday 8-Dec-24 : =2 ;
Sunday 13-0ct-24 Monday 9-Dec-24
Monday 14-Oct-24 19 Tuesday 10-Dec-24
Tuesday 15-Oct-24 20 Wednesday 11-Dec-24 68
Wednesday 16-Oct-24 21 Thursday 12-Dec-24 69 1AT - il
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AS PER ANNA UNIVERSITY

AS PER VVCET

Thursday 17-Oct-24 22 Friday 13-Dec-24 70

Friday 18-Oct-24 23 Saturday 14-Dec-24 71 '

Saturday 19-Oct-24 24 s Sunday 15-Dec-24 [ HO "o S
Sunday 20-Oct-24 Maonday 16-Dec-24 72

Monday 21-Oct-24 25 Tuesday 17-Dec-24 73

Tuesday 22-Oct-24 26 Wednesday 18-Dec-24 74 Mode! Practical Exam
Wednesday 23-Oct-24 Thursday 19-Dec-24 75 Model Practical Exam
Thursday 24-0ct-24

Friday 25-0Oct-24

Saturday 26-0ct-24 30 TUESDAY TT

Sunday 27-0ct-24 N

Monday 28-Oct-24 31

'

tC:(L)AMS:::CEMENT OF REGULAR 18-Sep-24 EE:ISI;::CEMENT OF REGULAR 18-Sep-24
LAST WORKING DAY 19-Dec-24 LAST WORKING DAY 19-Dec-24
TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS 75 TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS 75
TOTAL NO. OF HRS WORKING 600 TOTAL NO. OF HRS WORKING 600

* Internal Assessment Examination : 01.30 pm to 04.30 pm
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VIDYAA VIKAS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

' TIRUCHENGODE - 637214
Approved by AICTE - New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University - Chennal

ACADEMIC CALENDER : 2024 -2025 (ODD SEMESTER) - PG (I YR MCA AND MBA)

Page 1 of 2

Activity | o PG (I YR MCA AND Tuesday 29-Oct-24 38
Day Date (for all Wc:(fg. MBA) ; TCYCLE EXPERIMENT
Dept) = All Branches Wednesday 30-Oct-24 39 COMPLETION
Wednesday 4-Sep-24 1 C‘::;:::S%T;Zg;: 2 Thursday 31-Oct-24
Thursday 5-Sep-24 2 Friday 1-Nov-24 40
Friday 6-Sep-24 3 Saturday 2-Nov-24
Saturday 7-Sep-24 finayak urthi Sunday 3-Nov-24
Sunday 8-Sep-24 Month End Holiday Monday 4-Nov-24 41
Monday 9-Sep-24 4 Tuesday 5-Nov-24 42 O D
Tuesday 10-Sep-24 5 Wednesday 6-Nov-24 43
Wednesday 11-Sep-24 6 Thursday 7-Nov-24 44
Thursday 12-Sep-24 7 Friday 8-Nov-24 45
Friday 13-Sep-24 8 Saturday 9-Nov-24 46 FRIDAY TT
Saturday 14-Sep-24 Sunday 10-Nov-24 5 3
Sunday 15-Sep-24 Monday 11-Nov-24 47
Monday 16-Sep-24 Tuesday 12-Nov-24 48
Tuesday 17-Sep-24 9 Wednesday 13-Nov-24 49
Wednesday 18-Sep-24 10 Thursday 14-Nov-24 50
Thursday 19-Sep-24 11 Friday 15-Nov-24 51
Friday 20-Sep-24 12 Saturday 16-Nov-24
Saturday 21-Sep-24 13 WEDNESDAY TT Sunday 17-Nov-24
Sunday 22-5ep-24 Monday 18-Nov-24
Monday 23-Sep-24 14 | UNIT - I - COMPLETION Tuesday 19-Nov-24 53
Tuesday 24-Sep-24 15 Wednesday 20-Nov-24 54 AT - H
Wednesday 25-Sep-24 16 Thursday 21-Nov-24 55 IAT i
Thursday 26-Sep-24 17 Friday 22-Nov-24 56 AT - LEND
Friday 27-Sep-24 Saturday 23-Nov-24
Saturday 28-Sep-24 Sunday 24-Nov-24
Sunday 29-Sep-24 Monday 25-Nov-24
Monday 30-Sep-24 Tuesday 26-Nov-24 59
Tuesday 1-Oct-24 20 Wednesday 27-Nov-24 60
Wednesday 2-Oct-24 Thursday 28-Nov-24 61
Thursday 3-Oct-24 21 Friday 29-Nov-24 62
Friday 4-Oct-24 22 Saturday 30-Nov-24 > e
Saturday 5-Oct-24 23 THURSDAY TT Sunday 1-Dec-24 =
Sunday 6-Oct-24 Monday 2-Dec-24 63
Monday 7-Oct-24 24 Tuesday 3-Dec-24 64
Tuesday 8-Oct-24 25 Wednesday 4-Dec-24 65
Wednesday 9-0Oct-24 26 Thursday 5-Dec-24 66
Thursday 10-Oct-24 Friday 6-Dec-24 67
Friday 11-Oct-24 Saturday 7-Dec-24 68 TUESDAY TT
Saturday 12-Oct-24 Sunday 8-Dec-24
Sunday 13-Oct-24 Monday 9-Dec-24
Monday 14-Oct-24 27 Tuesday 10-Dec-24
Tuesday 15-Oct-24 28 Wednesday 11-Dec-24
Wednesday 16-Oct-24 29 Thursday 12-Dec-24




AS PER ANNA UNIVERSITY

Thursday 17-Oct-24 Friday 13-Dec-24

Friday 18-Oct-24 Saturday 14-Dec-24

Saturday 19-Oct-24 Sunday 15-Dec-24

Sunday 20-0Oct-24 Monday 16-Dec-24

Monday 21-Oct-24 32 Tuesday 17-Dec-24 AT - [lL END
Tuesday 22-Oct-24 33 Wednesday 18-Dec-24 Model Practical Exam
Wednesday 23-Oct-24 34

Thursday 24-Oct-24 35

Friday 25-Oct-24

Saturday 26-Oct-24

Sunday 27-0Oct-24

Monday 28-0Oct-24

AS PER VVCET

COMMENCEMENT OF REGULAR 4-Sep-24 COMMENCEMENT OF REGULAR 4-Sep-24
CLASSES CLASSES

LAST WORKING DAY 18-Dec-24 LAST WORKING DAY 18-Dec-24
TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS 76 TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS 76
TOTAL NO. OF HRS WORKING 608 TOTAL NO. OF HRS WORKING 608

* Internal Assessment Examination : 01.30 pm to 04.30 pm
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